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LOCATION CONTACT PERSON POSITION EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBERS COUNTIES COVERED 
NORTHERN 
REGION 
 
WEST 
 

Linda Hodges, LMSW 
 

Social Services 
Regional Director  
 

Linda.Hodges@msdh.ms.gov  Tallahatchie County Health Dept.  
P. O. Box 10  
209 S. Pleasant Street  

Phone: 662-647-3404, 3405 
or 3406  
Fax: 662-647-2689 
 

Coahoma, Tunica, Desoto, Tate, Panola, 
Quitman,  Tallahatchie, Yalobusha, 
Grenada, Bolivar, Sunflower, Leflore, 
Carroll, Montgomery 
 

NORTHERN 
REGION 
 
EAST 

Gloria White, LMSW Social Services 
Regional Director 

Gloria.White@msdh.ms.gov North Public Health Region (East) 
Lee County Health Department 
532 South Church Street 
Box 408 
Tupelo, MS 38804 

 

Phone: 662-841-9096 
Fax: 662-841-9142 

Webster, Calhoun, Pontotoc, Lee, 
Monroe, Chickasaw, Clay Marshall, 
Lafayette, Benton, Union, Tippah, 
Alcorn, Prentiss, Tishomingo, Itawamba 

CENTRAL 
REGION 
 
WEST 
 
EAST 

Amy Gibbons, LCSW Social Services 
Regional Director 

Amy.Gibbons@msdh.ms.gov Central Public Health Region  
4800 McWillie Circle 
Jackson, MS 39206 
 

Phone: 601-981-2304 
Fax: 601-981-2312 
 

Washington, Humphreys, Holmes, 
Attala, Sharkey/Issaquena, Yazoo, 
Madison, Warren, Hinds, Rankin, 
Claiborne, Copiah, Simpson 

Choctaw, Oktibbeha, Lowndes, 
Winston, Noxubee, Leake, Neshoba, 
Kemper, Scott, Newton, Lauderdale, 
Smith, Jasper, Clarke 

SOUTHERN 
REGION 
WEST 

Belinder Hymes, LCSW Social Services 
Regional Director 

Belinder.Hymes@msdh.ms.us Pike County Health Department 
114 E. Presley Blvd./Bx 645 
McComb, MS 39648 

Phone: 601-684-1030 
Fax: 601-684-5999 

Jefferson, Adams, Franklin, Lincoln, 
Lawrence, Wilkinson, Amite, Pike, 
Walthall,  Jefferson Davis, Lamar, 
Marion 
 

SOUTHERN 
REGION 
EAST 

Stanley Stevenson, 
LMSW 

Social Services 
Regional Director 

Stanley.Stevenson@msdh.ms.gov Southern Public Health Region 
1141 Bayview Ave., Suite 102 
Biloxi, MS 39530 

Phone: 228-432-3410  
Fax: 228-436-6781  
 

Covington, Jones, Wayne, , Forrest, 
Perry, Greene, Pearl River, Stone, 
George, Hancock, Harrison, Jackson 
 

STATE Krista K. Guynes, LCSW Social Services 
Director/PHRM/ISS 
Director 

Krista.Guynes@msdh.ms.gov 570 E. Woodrow Wilson 
Jackson, MS 39215 

Phone: 601-576-7950 
Fax: 601-576-7825 
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